N o G b W N -

Preface
Acknowledgements

They all write poetry: the poems and their context
Heilig Vaterland: nationalism and national image

We serve you best: the promoting of mass heroism
Cruel thy sword: the war against words

Laissez-les donc dormir: protest against the heroic ethic
A few alone: readers, non-readers and protest

Men would gather sense: non-propagandist poetry of
combatants

Relics for the present: poems and history
Notes

Bibliography

General index

Index of poems

ix
xi

33
70
104
133
156
191

219
241
261
272
277



