	Preface	i
	Acknowledgements	x
1	They all write poetry: the poems and their context	1
2	Heilig Vaterland: nationalism and national image	33
3	We serve you best: the promoting of mass heroism	70
4	Cruel thy sword: the war against words	104
5	Laissez-les donc dormir: protest against the heroic ethic	133
6	A few alone: readers, non-readers and protest	156
7	Men would gather sense: non-propagandist poetry of combatants	191
8	Relics for the present: poems and history	219
	Notes	241
	Bibliography	261
	General index	272
	Index of poems	277